Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 11th May 2020
C.K

T6215A

Glue Gun 80w Euro Plug
5013969027815
8205598000

TW

Carl
Kammerling

~ Premium quality with high energy heater for fast heating & improved glue flow ~ Heat insulated nozzle for safety ~
Integral wire stand ~ Glue output of up to 21g/min for fast application ~ Supplied with two 100 x 11mm general purpose

glue sticks

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
210
35
70
389

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
185
50
290
434

Backing card
10
Blister

35

o o o o

Secondary packaging
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Transit packaging

12
295
295
190
5.9

Case

733.5
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