## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 11th May 2020		
Brand	C.K		
Product	T6215A		
Description	Glue Gun 80w Euro Plug		
Barcode	5013969027815		
Commodity code	8205598000		
Country of origin	TW		



Features & Benefits

 $\sim$  Premium quality with high energy heater for fast heating & improved glue flow  $\sim$  Heat insulated nozzle for safety  $\sim$  Integral wire stand  $\sim$  Glue output of up to 21g/min for fast application  $\sim$  Supplied with two 100 x 11mm general purpose glue sticks

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	12	
Width mm	210	185	0	295	
Depth mm	35	50	0	295	
Height mm	70	290	0	190	
Weight	389	434	0	5.9	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	0	Case	
	Card gms	10	0	733.5	
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	35	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	